
2024-25 Baseball5 Regional Squad Training Scheme - Youth & Open

Preparation for Internation Baseball5 Tournamnets

Tentative schedule

Date Day Time Hours Venue
#1 31-May Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#1 29-May Wed 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#2 7-Jun Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#3 14-Jun Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#4 21-Jun Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#5 28-Jun Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#6 5-Jul Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#7 12-Jul Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#8 19-Jul Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#9 26-Jul Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3

#10 2-Aug Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#11 7-Aug Wed 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#12 9-Aug Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3

11-Aug Sun Central Harbourfront Event Space
#13 14-Aug Wed 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#14 16-Aug Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#15 21-Aug Wed 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#16 23-Aug Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#17 28-Aug Wed 19:00 ~ 22:00 3
#18 30-Aug Fri 19:00 ~ 22:00 3

*Schedule after Aug will be released later
*Tryout Game details may subject to change

CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School
(Address: Ka Tin Court, Hin Keng Estate, Sha Tin, N.T.)

Cover Playground / Basketball Court

CUHK FAA Thomas Cheung School
(Address: Ka Tin Court, Hin Keng Estate, Sha Tin, N.T.)

Cover Playground / Basketball Court

Full-day / Tryout Game


